35 SERIES
HN35 PLUS
HN35 PLUS MPC*
FULLY-FEATURED NVRS
• View 1 to 32 channels simultaneously with synchronized real-time
playback (depending on decoding capacity and recording resolution)
• Up to 8 MP (4 K) Ultra HD (UHD) resolution live view and playback
• Supports H.265 HEVC, H.264, Smart Codec

ORDERING
HN35 16 04 20 C
08 =  8 CHANNELS
16 = 16 CHANNELS
32 = 32 CHANNELS
0 = 0 TB         2 = 2 TB
4 = 4 TB         8 = 8 TB
10 = 10 TB   16= 16 TB
20 = 20 TB
35 = 35 SERIES 02 = 2 SATA
04 = 4 SATA
C = MAXPRO
CLOUD (MPC)
MODEL DESCRIPTION
HN35 PLUS MPC - 8 / 16 CH
HN35080200C 8 Chs NVR  4K Support, H.265/H.264, 8 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 0 TB, 2 SATA, MPC
HN35080202C 8 Chs NVR  4K Support, H.265/H.264, 8 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 2 TB, 2 SATA, MPC
HN35080204C 8 Chs NVR  4K Support, H.265/H.264, 8 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 4 TB, 2 SATA, MPC
HN35080208C 8 Chs NVR  4K Support, H.265/H.264, 8 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 8 TB, 2 SATA, MPC
HN35080210C 8 Chs NVR  4K Support, H.265/H.264, 8 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 10 TB, 2 SATA, MPC
HN35080216C 8 Chs NVR  4K Support, H.265/H.264, 8 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 16 TB, 2 SATA, MPC
HN35160200C 16 Chs NVR  4K Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 0 TB, 2 SATA, MPC
HN35160204C 16 Chs NVR  4K Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 4 TB, 2 SATA, MPC
HN35160208C 16 Chs NVR  4K Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 8 TB, 2 SATA, MPC
HN35160210C 16 Chs NVR  4K Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 10 TB, 2 SATA, MPC
HN35160216C 16 Chs NVR  4K Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 16 TB, 2 SATA, MPC
HN35160220C 16 Chs NVR  4K Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 20 TB, 2 SATA, MPC
HN35160400C 16 Chs NVR  4K Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 0 TB, 4 SATA, MPC
HN35160404C 16 Chs NVR  4K Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 4 TB, 4 SATA, MPC
HN35160408C 16 Chs NVR  4K Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 8 TB, 4 SATA, MPC
HN35160410C 16 Chs NVR  4K Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 10 TB, 4 SATA, MPC
HN35160416C 16 Chs NVR  4K Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 16 TB, 4 SATA, MPC
HN35160420C 16 Chs NVR  4K Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 20 TB, 4 SATA, MPC
MODEL DESCRIPTION
HN35 PLUS - 32 CH
HN35320400 32 Chs NVR  4K Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 0 TB, 4 SATA
HN35320404 32 Chs NVR  4K Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 4 TB, 4 SATA
HN35320408 32 Chs NVR  4K Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 8 TB, 4 SATA
HN35320410 32 Chs NVR  4K Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 10 TB, 4 SATA
HN35320416 32 Chs NVR  4K Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 16 TB, 4 SATA
HN35320420 32 Chs NVR  4K Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 20 TB, 4 SATA
HN35 HARD DRIVE
MODEL  DESCRIPTION
HN30HDS10 Hard Drive, 10TB